CLAIM NO: U/SCC/01/2024 

UKAEGBU ENYINNAYA DANIEL    -          CLAIMANT 

VS. 

MR. AKACHUKWU ONUHUKA    -  DEFENDANTS 

CHUKWUMA PASCAL ANYANWU 

APPEARANCES: Parties are self represented.  

COURT: Judgment 

The Claimant is claiming the sum of N350,000.00 (Three Hundred and Fifty 

Thousand Naira) Only being the market price of the stud puppy the defendant 

supposed to give him as agreed in their contract of his male dog crossing the 1st 

defendant’s female dog. 

The summons was filed on the 4/1/2024 and same was served on the Defendants.